
Altrincham Crematorium  

Fees 1st April 2025 to 31st March 2026 

 

 
 
Cremation 
 
Persons 18 years or over 
 
Direct Cremation (No one attending) 
Direct (Attended – music but no speaking) 
Direct (Video package) 
Early service time 30 mins 9:00/9:30/10:00/10:30 
30 Minute service time  
45 Minute service time 
 
These fees include: 
Medical Referee fee 
Environmental Surcharge 
 
Stillborn/Child/Junior  
(Up to and including 17 years of Age) 
 
 
Hire of Crematorium Chapel for additional service time 
 
Crematoria Chapel 30 Minutes 
Crematoria Chapel 45 Minutes 
 
Hire of Crematorium Chapel for Memorial Service 
 
Crematoria Chapel 30 Minutes 
Crematoria Chapel 45 Minutes 
 
Hire of Crematorium Chapel for Non Resident Pre-Stillborn Service 
 
Crematoria Chapel 30 Minutes 
 
 
 
Cremation of Body Parts  
 
Interment of cremated remains (from other Crematoria) 
Witness interment of cremated remains 
 
Storage of Cremated Remains – per month (1st month free of charge). 
 

 
 
 

      £ 
 
 

495.00 
540.00 
550.00 
700.00 
850.00 
950.00 

 
 

31.00 
66.00 

 
 

No charge 
to family 

 
 
 

305.00 
405.00 

 
 
 

400.00 
500.00 

 
 
 

275.00 
 
 
 

115.00 
 

125.00 
75.00 

 
 30.00 


